

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.199-200 OF 2003

(From the judgment and order dated 02/08/2002 in CRLA No. 14/2001 & CRLA No. 17/2001 of HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA)

STATE OF GOA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHU BALCHANDRA NAIR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds and office report)

Date: 14/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhry, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Amitabh Poddar, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter after six weeks, awaiting the report from Registrar of

the concerned High Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master